
ЧИСЛО РОЗНИЧНЫХ РЫНКОВ И ТОРГОВЫХ МЕСТ НА НИХ  
НА 1 ЯНВАРЯ 2022 ГОДА 

 
 

 Всего в том числе: 

универсальных 

число 

рынков 

число торговых 

мест на них 

число 

рынков 

число торговых 

мест на них 

Муниципальные 

образования Курской 

области 

 

3 

 

560 

 

 

3 

 

560 

город Железногорск 1 123 1 123 

город Курчатов 1 377 1 377 

город Щигры 1 60 1 60 

 


